BUS FARES

« Adult base fare: $2.00 each way
- Each additional zone: $2.00

« Children 5 and under: FREE

- Children 6-12: Half fare

« Seniors (65+): FREE
(With a valid senior transit ID card)

- Persons with disabilities: Half
fare (With a valid transit ID card)

‘Persons with Medicare Card: Half
fare

Please note: Fares are always
paid on the bus. You must have
exact change. Operators do not
carry change. Tickets and passes
are also available at a discount.

https:/ /www.westmorelandtransit.com/fares/

WestMore Tix enables you to purchase
and display tickets on your smartphone
anytime, anywhere. You can download
the free app from the App Store or Google

Play. WEST
MORE | =
TIX

Monday - Friday

CONTACT US

L HIURAL H
”We;rmore/and Transit 500

. 724-834-9282

Q 41 Bell Way
Greensburg, PA 15601

customerservice@westmorelandtransit.co

www.westmorelandtransit.com

Fax: 724-834-9494

A Customer Service Representative is
available Monday- Friday from 8:00 AM

til 4:30 PM and Saturd 10:00
e B 2 e, Route 15
. Avonmore
n Westmoreland Transit Oklahoma
Vandergrift
Hyde Park
Lower qurell
New Kensington

//_-

Westrrrore/arrd 77ar2s7¢

Westmoreland
NORTH



> . . . 131Ua9)
m Stv 951 Ol I0IUSS IOWUOAY [ DAY peOljIeY
e cevy €51 el [elousg) Jejlod/ S186 1Y
i _  oouwow
1 6e¥ 6F1 $ElL S18614/5618 1Y
> - cuwoumo
@ 60F 8ZL VLl S1IaMo | AUNWI / &Ry DU
c 1B puE
@) 00% 611 SO'LL BZE|d Ausybe|v
M Ve 9Lk Lot a|0e3 Juel9 181U BUMO |

N1 SpAH

(13)ays sng) 1susn
buiddoys 158.10|IH / py Binguaaa7]

lP-€ 001 SrOl

ICE ST | ) 1S PG / allS Ui

. s . (1212ys sng

- — OO pzmg fuo fenuan) 1s g ony up

c uojbuisuay Man
=T

)

w -

o oLe . 616 (1B18us sng

m O . ezeid AiD [enua)) 1S yIg / any Uiy

._pM N £lLE S 8l6 pYy Hodaal{ / 1Ba1s Ui/

QO uoibuisuay Mapn

: ] ) (1312ys sng) 1s1uan

W e ek 906 Buiddoys 15810114 / pY Bingydsa

05¢ [écl €58 a|be] els) 181U aumo |

Gv¢ ¥ccl 058 eze|d Auaybs|n

Nie ] SpALs

8¢¢ €ldl €££8 S1I9MO0 | AUNWI / 8y DUl

b epurA

al€ ¥0<El 1Es N9 IH/NG6LE 1H

a0  8¥LlL  LIB [ejaus9 Jejjod/ NL86 1Y

. ) ) 1Buan)

00¢ Skil 508 J0IUSS BI0WUOAY [ 3N PROIjIEY

SSolronp”

NOILDNISNIN MIN Ol FHOWNOAY

FINATHIS AVANTIN 51

Route 15




